WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL

BRUINS

L vARSITY FOOTOALL SCHEDULE

Date/Date Opponent Site Time

Thursday, August 22, 2024 (I\S'fr?:;}]‘;}gd Bulldog Stadium 9th/JV-5:00p.m.
Thursday, August 29, 2024 Aldine Eishenhower [|Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 06, 2024 Lumberton Raider Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 13, 2024 Aldine MacArthur Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, September 20, 2024 Silsbee Tiger Stadium 7:30 p.m.
Friday, September 27, 2024 OPEN
Friday, October 04, 2024 *Lufkin Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 11, 2024 *Baytown Sterling | stallworth Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 18, 2024 *PA Memorial Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 25, 2024 *Bmt . United (H) Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, November 01, 2024 “Galveston Ball Doggett Family Stadium 7:00 p.m.
Friday, November 08, 2024 “Barbers Hill Eagle Stadium 7:00 p.m.

*Denotes District Games

Chuck Langston
Dante' Johnson, Tianna Thompson, Jordan Hemker
Nicholas Phillips

Dr. Ron Jackson
Rolander Fontenot
Dr. Shannon Allen

Bruins

Power Red/White/Royal Blue




